


D! c! G! 0232
In the town where I was born 2220
Em7! Am! C! D! c 0003
Lived a man who salled the sea. Em7 0202
G! D! C! G! Am 2000
And he told us of his life
Em7! Am!'! C! D!

In the land of subma-rines.



G

So we
Em’/
Till we
G

And we
Em’/

In our

sailed up to the

sea of

found the green,

0232
2220
0003
0202
2000

lived be neath the waves

yellow subma-rine.




G
We all live in a

Yellow submarine,
G

We all live in a

Yellow submarine,

D
vellow
G
yellow
D
yellow
G
yellow

submarine,

submarine.

submarine,

submarine.

Em7

0232
2220
0003
0202
2000




G D C G

And our friends are all aboard
Em7 Am C D
Many more of them live next door
G D C G

And the band begins to play

Em7 |Am C | D | |

Em7

0232
2220
0003
0202
2000




G
We all live in a

Yellow submarine,
G

We all live in a

Yellow submarine,

D
vellow
G
yellow
D
yellow
G
yellow

submarine,

submarine.

submarine,

submarine.

Em7

0232
2220
0003
0202
2000




As we
Em’7/
Every

Sky of
Em7/
In our

D C G

live a life of ease,

Am C D
one of us has all we need.
G C G

blue and sea of green

Am C D

vyellow subma-rine.

Em7

0232
2220
0003
0202
2000




G
We all live in a

Yellow submarine,
G

We all live in a

Yellow submarine,

D
vellow
G
yellow
D
yellow
G
yellow

submarine,
submarine.
submarine,

G!
submarine.

Em7

0232
2220
0003
0202
2000




