

	D!	C!	G!	G	0232
In the	town when	re I was	born	D	2220
Em7!	Am!	C!	D!	С	0003
Lived a	man who	sailed the	sea.	Em7	0202
G!	D!	C! G	. <b>!</b>	Am	2000
And he	told us	of his 1	ife		
Em7!	Am!	C! D!			
In the	land of	subma-rines	5.		

				G
G	D	С	G	D
So we	sailed up	to the	sun	С
Em7	Am	С	D	Em7
Till we	found the	e sea of	green,	
G	D	C	G	Am
And we	lived be	neath the	waves	
Em7	Am	C D		
In our	yellow	subma-rine.		

G	0232
D	2220
С	0003
Em7	0202
Am	2000

G		D	
We all :	live in a	yellow G	submarine,
Yellow s G	submarine,	yellow D	submarine.
We all :	live in a	yellow G	submarine,
Yellow s	submarine,	yellow	submarine.

G	0232
D	2220
C	0003
Em7	0202
Am	2000

GDCGAnd our friends are all aboardEm7 AmCDMany more of them live next doorGDCGDCAnd the band begins to play

G	0232
D	2220
С	0003
Em7	0202
Am	2000

Em7 | Am C | D | |

G		D	
We all :	live in a	yellow G	submarine,
Yellow s G	submarine,	yellow D	submarine.
We all :	live in a	yellow G	submarine,
Yellow s	submarine,	yellow	submarine.

G	0232
D	2220
C	0003
Em7	0202
Am	2000

G	D	С	G
As we	live a	life of	ease,
Em7	Am		C D
Every	one of us	s has	all we need.
D	G	С	G
Sky of	blue and	sea of	green
Em7	Am	С	D
In our	yellow	subma-ri	ne.

G	0232
D	2220
С	0003
Em7	0202
Am	2000
	D C Em7

G		D	
We all	live in a	yellow G	submarine,
Yellow G	submarine,	yellow D	submarine.
We all	live in a	yellow G	submarine, G!
Yellow	submarine,	yellow	submarine.

G	0232
D	2220
C	0003
Em7	0202
Am	2000